
Test Date Subject Time No. of 
Questions

1 28-01-2024 (Sunday) History of MP 10 AM - 12 PM 100

2 03-02-2024 (Saturday) Culture and Literature of M.P. 01 PM - 03 PM 100

3 04-02-2024 (Sunday) History of India 10 AM - 12 PM 100

4 10-02-2024   (Saturday) Geography of MP 01 PM - 03 PM 100

5 11-02-2024 (Sunday) Geography of India 10 AM - 12 PM 100

6 17-02-2024  (Saturday) Constitutional system  of MP 01 PM - 03 PM 100

7 18-02-2024 (Sunday) Constitutional system  of  India 10 AM - 12 PM 100

8 24-02-2024  (Saturday)  Economy of INDIA 01 PM - 03 PM 100

9 25-02-2024 (Sunday)  Economy and Current Affairs of M.P. 10 AM - 12 PM 100

10 02-03-2024  (Saturday) General Science 01 PM - 03 PM 100

11 03-03-2024 (Sunday) Science, Environment and Health 10 AM - 12 PM 100

12 09-03-2024  (Saturday)  International and National Current 
Affairs 01 PM - 03 PM 100

13 10-03-2024 (Sunday) Information and Communication 
Technology 10 AM - 12 PM 100

14 16-03-2024 (Saturday) Tribes of M.P. - Heritage, Folk Culture 
and Folk Literature 01 PM - 03 PM 100

15 17-03-2024 (Sunday) GS-FULL LENGTH TEST - 1 10 AM - 12 PM 100

16 23-03-2024 (Saturday) GS-FULL LENGTH TEST - 2 01 PM - 03 PM 100

17 24-03-2024 (Sunday) CSAT- FULL LENGTH TEST-1 10 AM - 12 PM 100

18 30-03-2024 (Saturday) GS-FULL LENGTH TEST - 3 01 PM - 03 PM 100

19 31-03-2024 (Sunday) GS-FULL LENGTH TEST - 4 10 AM - 12 PM 100

20 06-04-2024 (Saturday) CSAT- FULL LENGTH TEST-2 01 PM - 03 PM 100

21 07-04-2024 (Sunday) GS-FULL LENGTH TEST - 5 10 AM - 12 PM 100

22 13-04-2024 (Saturday) GS-FULL LENGTH TEST - 6 01 PM - 03 PM 100

23 14-04-2024 (Sunday) CSAT- FULL LENGTH TEST-3 10 AM - 12 PM 100

24 20-04-2024 (Saturday) GS-FULL LENGTH TEST - 7 01 PM - 03 PM 100

25 21-04-2024 (Sunday) GS-FULL LENGTH TEST - 8 10 AM - 12 PM 100
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